
175-54. TABLE OF DIMENSIONS. 

Table 175-54, Table of Dimensions shows the dimensional requirements that apply to buildings and structures in the various zones. 
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Minimum Lot Size in Square Feet 

- Single-Family Residence (that is 

not part of a Conservation 

Subdivision) 

- Multi-unit Housing 

- Allowed Nonresidential Use 

- Any Other  Allowed Use 

 

20,000  

 

NA 

20,000  

20,000  
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NA 

40,000  
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150,000 
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150,000  

150,000  

 

NA 
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150,000  

 

40,000  
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40,000  

 

NA 

 

5,000 

5,000 

5,000 

Minimum Lot Area Per Dwelling 

Unit3 in Square Feet 

20,000 40,000 150,0002 150,0002 NA  NA  3,000  4,200  4,200  4,200  4,200  40,000  150,000  20,000  

 

4,200 

(The 

density 

bonus 

under 

footnote 3 

does not 

apply in 

the 

AHOD 

Minimum Usable Area Per 

Dwelling Unit in a Conservation 

Subdivision3 in Square Feet 
20,000  40,000  150,000  150,000  1,200  1,200  3,000  4,200  4,200  4,200  4,200  40,000  150,000  NA 

 

NA 
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Minimum Lot Frontage in Feet 

- Minor Street 

- Collector Street 

- Arterial Street 

100 150  300  300  50  50  100  50  50  100   

  50  

100  

200  

 

100  

100  

200 

150  150  50 

Minimum Front Setback in Feet 

- Minor Street1 

- Collector Street 

- Arterial Street 

 

30  

30  

40  

 

30  

30  

40 

 

30  

30  

40  

 

30  

30  

40  

None 

– 

except 

per 

Note 

5 

None – 

except 

per 

Note 5 

 

30  

30  

50 

 

15  

15  

15  

 

15  

15  

15  

 

30  

30  

50  

 

50  

50  

See 

Note 6 

 

30  

30  

100  

 

30  

30  

50  

 

30  

30  

50  

 

50 

50 

50 

Maximum Front Setback in Feet NA NA NA NA 
See 

Note 

5 

See 

Note 5 
NA NA 25  NA NA NA NA NA NA 

Minimum Side Setback4 in Feet 10 20  50  50  NA NA 15  5  10 15  25  20  20  20 25 

Minimum Rear Setback4 in Feet 20 30  50  50  NA NA 20  15 15  20  25  20  20  20  25 

Minimum Shoreland Shore 

frontage in Feet 
200 200  200  200            

See 

underlying 

zone 

Maximum Permitted Building 

Height in Feet 
30  30  30  30  30  30  30  30 30 30  50 40  40 40  

NA – See 

AHOD 

ordinance 

Maximum Permitted Building 

Height in Feet by Special 

Exception in the Four Residential 

Zones and by Conditional Use in 

Other Zones. 

35  35 35 35  

60  

See 

Note 

7 

60  

See 

Note 7 

35  35  35  35  75  50 50 50 

NA – See 

AHOD 

ordinance 

Maximum Impervious Surface 

Ratio 
33% 30% 20% 20% 100% 100% 50% 80% 80% 30% 50 % 50% 50% 50% 50% 

 



NOTES: 1. When the average front yard setback of other buildings within 300 ft. each way on the same side of a minor street is less than 30 feet, the front yard setback may be reduced to 

the average existing setback. 

 

2. Any single-family lot in the R and RC Districts existing as of July 1, 2003, including lots in approved subdivisions, shall only be required to have a minimum lot area of 120,000 

square feet and shall not be subject to the minimum usable area per dwelling unit requirement.  Pre-existing lots with a minimum of 120,000 square feet of area shall be deemed to 

be conforming lots for the purpose of the minimum lot size and minimum usable area provisions but shall conform to all other current applicable standards for the district in which 

they are located. 

 

3. See 175-57(A) for the special density requirements for senior housing, senior care facilities, and nursing homes.  

 

4. See Article XX for requirements for accessory buildings. 

 

5. Additional setback requirements for this district are provided in the Development Standards section for the zone. 

 

6. The minimum front yard setback from Route 108 shall be 100 feet plus 2 feet for each foot of building height in excess of 25 feet. 

 

7. No building along the sections of Main Street or Madbury Road delineated in Subsections 175-42(B)(8) and (9) shall exceed 35 feet in height. 
 


